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ATCOT INT

Philadelphia Intl altimeter setting and increase MDA 20 feet.

Use Mount Holly altimeter setting, when not received, use

Procedure NA at night.  Visibility reduction by helicopters NA.
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V229 southwest bound.

on V166 southeast bound, on V1 and 
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to 2100 direct VCN VOR/DME and hold.
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MIRL Rwy 5-23

REIL Rwys 5 and 23
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